
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, E
R/W TURNER RD, N 1125 FT TO N R/
W 223.5 FT FOR POB, CONT W 223.5

RUTTER MICHAEL LEE
171 NW MARCEL PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02366-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
06
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05/09/2022 MLU
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2
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187,678
0

187,678
HX HB 51,411

136,267
187,678

0

187,678

1544/439 7/03/2025 WD Q I 01 235,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATHIS MICHAEL A

RUTTER MICHAEL LEE

0838/0615 4/18/1997 WD U I 09 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IDA B ROBINSON

MATHIS & BEASLEY AS
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13999 PUMP/UTPOL 50 05/12/1998

11075 M H 125 04/24/1996

2026HX Base Yr

171 NW MARCEL PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,426 115.9000 108.95 264,313 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

4 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 141,177

USP 200 35 70 4,195

2,556 2,426 145,372

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W76 S31 E36 E40 N31 $
USP=[ORIG=-40,31] S10 E20 N10 W20 $
.

BAS

76

31

36

40

31

USP10

20

10

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 270.00 UT 5.50 5.50 70 2000 2000 3 70 1,040

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 600

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 22 24 528.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 6,336

7 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 200

8 0041 BARN,MACH 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

9 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 8,000

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500
29,176

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,130


